
   
 

 

   WHITLEY BAY HIGH SCHOOL 

GOVERNING BODY MEETINGS & VISITS 

2025-2026 

 
Autumn Term 2025 
Monday 15th September 2025 @ 6pm – Staffing Committee 
Tuesday 16th September 2025 @ 6pm – C & SA Committee 
Wednesday 17th September 2025 @ 5.30pm – F & P Committee 
Thursday 2rd October 2025 @ 6pm – Full GB  
 
Link Governor Visit – Safeguarding  
Link Governor Visit – DA/PP 
 
Monday 17th November 2025 @ 6pm - – Staffing Committee 
Tuesday 18th November 2025 @ 6pm – C & SA Committee 
Wednesday 19th November 2025 @ 5.30pm – F & P Committee 
Thursday 4th December 2025 @ 6pm – Full GB  
 
 
Spring Term 2026 
Monday 19th January 2026 @ 6pm – Staffing Committee 
Tuesday 20th January 2026 @ 6pm – C & SA Committee 
Wednesday 21st January 2026 @ 5.30pm – F & P Committee 
Thursday 5th February 2026 @ 6pm – Full GB  
 
Link Governor Visit – Single Central Record Check 
 
Monday 9th March 2026 @ 6pm – Staffing Committee 
Tuesday 10th March 2026 @ 6pm – C & SA Committee 
Wednesday 11th March 2026 @ 5.30pm – F & P Committee 
Thursday 26th March 2026 @ 6pm – Full GB  
 
 
Summer Term 2025 
TUESDAY 5th May 2026 @ 6pm – Staffing Committee 
Tuesday 5th May 2026 @ 6pm – C & SA Committee 
Wednesday 6th May 2026 @ 5.30pm – F & P Committee  
Thursday 21st May 2026 @ 6pm – Full GB  
 
Link Governor Visit – Safeguarding 
Link Governor Visit – Health & Safety 
Link Governor Visit – SEN/LAC 
 
Monday 15th June 2026 @ 6pm – Staffing Committee 
Tuesday 16th June 2026 @ 6pm – C & SA Committee 
Wednesday 17th June 2026 @ 5.30pm – F & P Committee 
Thursday 2nd July 2026 @ 6pm – Full GB  

 


